
 

  

Ref # BULC/2024/Exams/002/L/2633/PM                                          Dated:  4th November 2024 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

1. In continuation of advertisement published at PPRA Website vide TS549771E dated                      

on 23rd October 2024 for Purchase of following equipment: 

Sr. # Description  

1 Purchase of Photocopier Machine 
 

2.  . Last date for submission of bids i.e 11 November 2024 should be read as 15 November 
2024 till 1130hrs which will be opened at after 1200hrs on the same day in the presence of the 

representatives of the firms at the below mentioned address. 
 

3. Other terms and conditions as advertised earlier will remain unchanged. 
 

4. For further information please contact on Phone Numbers 042-99233408-15 Ext: 217 

PRESIDENT, PURCHASE COMMITTEE 
BAHRIA UNIVERSITY LAHORE CAMPUS 

47-C CIVIC CENTRE JOHAR TOWN, LAHORE 
Tel: 042-99233408-15 Ext-217 

Fax: 042-99233402 
 

 

  

LAHORE CAMPUS 
(An initiative of Pakistan Navy) 



 

 

Ref # BULC/2024/Exams/002/L/2633/PM                                           Dated: 22 October 2024  

TENDER NOTICE 

1. Bahria University Lahore Campus invites sealed bids from authorized, distributers/firms 

registered with Income Tax & Sales Tax Department for supply of following equipment. 

Sr. # Description  
Tender Document 

Cost 

1 Purchase of Photocopier Machine Rs. 1000/- 

 
2. Tender Documents for detail specifications can be obtained from office of the undersigned, 

Monday to Friday from 9am to 4pm till 10 November 2024 on payment of the mentioned cost in cash 

(non-refundable). 

3. Single stage 2 envelops procedure shall apply. Bids are to be submitted with earnest money        

@ 2% of the total cost (in the form of Pay Order / Demand Draft in the name of Bahria University 

Lahore Campus).  The bids are to be submitted before 1130hrs on 11 November 2024. Technical bids 

will be opened on the same day after 1200hrs in presence of the bidders.  Date for opening of the 

financial bids will be intimated after technically shortlisting the bids. The Bahria University may reject all 

bids or proposals at any time prior to the acceptance of a bid or proposal by invoking rule 33 of PPRA 

Rules 2004. 

4. For further information please contact on Phone Numbers 042-99233408-15 Ext: 217 
PRESIDENT, PURCHASE COMMITTEE 

BAHRIA UNIVERSITY LAHORE CAMPUS 
47-C CIVIC CENTRE JOHAR TOWN, LAHORE 

Tel: 042-99233408-15 Ext-217 
Fax: 042-99233402 

 

 

  

 

 

LAHORE CAMPUS 
(An initiative of Pakistan Navy) 


	bu511-1511
	bu2310-1111

